Dillon Credit Union Fee Schedule
As of August 1, 2022

Checking and Savings accounts

Monthly Checking Account Fees if account falls below an average balance of $300
Account closed within 6 months of opening
Stop Payment either Check or ACH

Paid Check or ACH that is NSF

Returned Check or ACH that is NSF

Return of deposited check

Copy of Check either Cleared or Deposited
Statement

Account Activity-—per page

Cutgoing wire fee- Domestic

Outgoing wire fee- International

Dormant Account Fee- per month
Returned Mail Fee

Plastic Cards

Visa Travel Card

Visa Gift Card

Replacement Debit/ATM Card or PIN

Non-Dillon Credit Union ATM Withdrawals- 4 free per month

Safe Deposit Boxes

3x10 yearly rental

5x10

10x10

New Lock

New Key

Drill lock price at time of service

Miscellaneous

Notary Service- Member
Non-Member

Cashier Checks

Money Orders

Garnishment

Coin Counting for members only

Account Verifications

Online debit card payment fee

Return of Automatic Loan Payments- ACH

Consumer Loan Refi Rate/Payment

Skip-A-Pay Fee

$6.00
$5.00
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$7.50
$5.00
$1.00
$1.00
$15.00
$50.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$2.50
$5.00
$0.25

$35.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$20.00

n/c
$5.00
$1.00
$1.00
$45.00
n/c
$5.00
$5.00
$27.50
$50.00
$15.00



